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6 7秋葉原
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7 8秋葉原
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8 9秋葉原

新御徒町

浅草

南千住

北千住

青井

六町

八潮

三郷中央

南流山

流山セントラルパーク

流山おおたかの森

柏の葉キャンパス

柏たなか

守谷

みらい平

みどりの

万博記念公園

研究学園

つくば

3009

5221

4203

5505
5223

5225
5227

4009

5229
5019

5231

3011

5233

4205

5507

4011
5235

5237

4207
5021

5239

55
12

52
50

52
52

52
54

52
56

40
28

55
14

52
58

20
08

52
60

40
30

52
62

52
64

40
32

40
34

つくばエクスプレス（ＴＸ） 2015年3月14日改正 平日ダイヤ その5 

5



9 1秋葉原
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10 1秋葉原
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11 1秋葉原
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12 1秋葉原
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13 1秋葉原
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14 1秋葉原
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15 1秋葉原
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16 1秋葉原
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青井
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17 1秋葉原
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青井
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18 1秋葉原

新御徒町
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青井
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19 2秋葉原
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流山おおたかの森
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20 2秋葉原
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流山おおたかの森

柏の葉キャンパス
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21 2秋葉原
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青井
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南流山

流山セントラルパーク

流山おおたかの森
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22 2秋葉原
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23 0秋葉原
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0 1秋葉原
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1 2秋葉原
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2 3秋葉原
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3 4秋葉原
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